
 

  
 
 

 

 

 

 

Extended Care & Assisted Living Facilities  
Visit senior citizens and wear your smile!  
Autumn Hills Alzheimer's Special Care Center 

 A for profit special care center focusing on individuals with memory care issues 

 3203 E Moores Pike, Bloomington, IN 47401; www.jeaseniorliving.com/memory_care/Bloomington_IN/ 

zip_47401/jea_senior_living/7113 

 Please contact Rachel Hall at 812-269-8220 or rachel.hall@jeaseniorliving.com 

Bell Trace Senior Living Community 

 A for-profit residential community with independent living, assisted living, and skilled nursing care. 

 800 N. Bell Trace Circle, Bloomington, IN 47408;  www.belltrace.com 

 Please contact Melissa Davis, Activities Coordinator, at 812-332-2355 ext. 209 or mdavis@cardon.us 

Bell Trace Health and Living Center 

 A for-profit residential community with independent living, assisted living, and skilled nursing care 

 725 N. Bell Trace Circle, Bloomington, IN 47408; www.belltrace.com 

 Please contact Susi Turner at 812-323-2858 ext. 444 or sturner@cardon.us  

Bloomington Nursing and Rehabilitation Center 

 A for-profit residential skilled nursing care facility.  Provides rehabilitative health care. 

 120 E. Miller Dr.,  Bloomington, IN 47401; www.greystonehcm.com/facilitiesbloom.aspx 

 Please contact Tessa Tipton at 812-336-1055 or bloomington.socserv@chosenhc.com 

Garden Villa 

 A for-profit long-term skilled nursing care facility.  Provides short- and long-term rehabilitation services.  

 1100 S. Curry Pike, Bloomington, IN 47403;  www.gardenvillahealth.com 

 Please contact Angie Maxwell, Director of Recreational Therapy, at 812-330-6755 or 

amaxwell@gardenvillahealth.com.  

Golden Living Center – Bloomington 

 A for-profit residential facility providing short- and long-term skilled nursing care and rehabilitative services.   

 155 E. Burks Dr., Bloomington, IN 47401;  www.goldenlivingcenters.com 

 Please contact Sheila Daws, Activity Director, at 812-332-4437 or sheila.daws@goldenliving.com 

 

Hearthstone Health Campus 
 A for-profit residential facility offering assisted living, short-term rehab, outpatient therapy, respite care 

 3043 North Lintel Drive, Bloomington, IN 47404; www.hearthstonehc.com 

 Please contact Tracy Keith at 812-333-7622 or tracy.keith@hearthstonehc.com 

Meadowood Retirement Community 

 A for-profit residential facility providing independent living, assisted living and skilled nursing care services. 

 2455 Tamarack Trl., Bloomington,  IN 47401;  www.meadowoodRC.com 

 Please contact Alicia Limeberry at 812-330-4375, ext. 324 or alimeberry@5sqc.com 

Monroe Place 

 A for-profit assisted living residence. 

 2770 S. Adams Street, Bloomington, IN 47403; www.enlivant.com/communities/indiana/monroe-place-

bloomington 

 Please contact Leanne Fleener at 812-331-8153 or monroehouse-mpc@alcco.com 

Redbud Hills Retirement Residence 

 A for-profit independent living retirement community. 

 3211 E. Moores Pike, Bloomington, IN 47401;  www.holidaytouch.com/redbud-hills/redbud-hills-home 

 Please contact Kelly McCain at 812-335-0089 or kelly.mccain@holidaytouch.com 
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FOR MORE INFORMATION ON CHARITABLE GIVING CONTACT BET SAVICH AT 349-3472 OR 

VOLUNTEER@BLOOMINGTON.IN.GOV. 

Richland-Bean Blossom Health Care Center 

 A non-profit residential skilled nursing care facility.  Provides short- and long-term rehabilitation services. 

 5911 W. St. Rd. 46, Ellettsville IN 47429;  www.medicalrehab.com/LTC/rbb.htm 

 Please contact Cheryl Decker at 812-876-6400 ext. 0 or cheryl@rbbhcc.com 

Sterling House of Bloomington 
 A for-profit assisted living residential facility for senior adults. 

 3802 S. Sare Rd., Bloomington IN 47401;  www.brookdaleliving.com/sterling-house-of-bloomington.aspx 

 Please contact Erica Nicholson at 812-330-0885 or enicholson@brookdale.com 

Stonecroft Health Campus 
 A for-profit assisted living, skilled nursing, short-term rehab, outpatient therapy, long-term care, and respite 

care facility 

 363 S Fieldstone Boulevard, Bloomington IN 47403; www.trilogyhs.com/browse-locations/item/stonecroft-

health-campus 

 Please contact Debbie Webster at (812) 825-0551 or debbie.webster@stonecrofthc.com 


